14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

ol L0

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M-2
12 M-2
14 M
14 M
14 M

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

Circuito de Ténis Gaticho — 42 Etapa

23JUL21 - Sexta-feira — Ténis Clube Santa Cruz

Felipe Tornquist(TCSC)
Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Eduardo Pacheco(DT2Z)
Eduardo Arnold(DTZ)
Lucas Faccin(DT2Z)
Miguel Steil(TCSC)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)

Joaquim Macedo(TCSC)
André Godoy(RJ)

Jodo Barilli(TCSC)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Rafael Schuck(TCSC)
Pedro Nunes(TCSC)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)

Artur Kopp(TCSC)
Miguel Zanatta(ATC)
Matheus Oliveira(CTC)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Bernardo Almeida(TST)
Lucas Lang(TCSC)
Enrico Nogueira(ATC)

John Tankersley(TCSC)
Vicente Bischoff(TCSC)
Gustavo Gralow(TCSC)
Bernardo Born(CTC)
Davi Castilhos(RJ)
Jodo Diehl(CTC)

Arthur Haeberlin(DTZ)
Artur Graef(RJ)

Pedro Lopez(RJ)
Bernardo Britto(RC)
Artur Gewehr(AVA)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)

Joaquim Macedo(TCSC)
Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Jodo Barilli(TCSC)

Ulisses Fiegenbaum(AVA)
Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Pedro Nunes(TCSC)
Victor Hoffmann(RJ)

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Gabriel Prudéncio(ATC)
Davi Zielinski(TST)

Jodo Victor Martins(AVA)
Vitor Flirst(TCSC)

Jodo Aquino(TCSC)
Murilo Gaier(ATC)
Matheus Dias(TCSC)

Felipe Dalmolin(TST)
Conrado Silva(CCB)
Ulisses Fiegenbaum(AVA)
Ignacio Borin(AVA)
Guilherme Rhod(CTC)
Victor Hoffmann(RJ)
Enzo Bettega(ATC)

Pedro Tornquist(TCSC)
Leonardo Dias(SA)
Frederico Fabris(RC)
Enzo Prediger(FLO)
Matheus Medeiros(RC)
Vicente Schmitt(RJ)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)

Lorenzo Souza(CRI)

Mathias Semmelmann(TCSC)
Vicente Halmenschlager(TCSC)

Arthur Borchardt(ATC)
Davi Almeida(SOG)
Alexandre Genehr(TCSC)

Gabriel Prudéncio(ATC)
Davi Zielinski(TST)

Jodo Victor Martins(AVA)
Vitor Flrst(TCSC)

Jodo Aquino(TCSC)
Murilo Gaier(ATC)
Matheus Dias(TCSC)

André Godoy(RJ)
Conrado Silva(CCB)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Ignacio Borin(AVA)
Guilherme Rhod(CTC)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)
Enzo Bettega(ATC)

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
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17:30

Seguir

19:00

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

19:00

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
14 M
14 M
14 M
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1
14 M-1

16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M-1

16 M-1
16 M-1

16 M-1
16 M

16 M
16 M

16 M
16 M

16 M-1
16 M-1

16 M-1
16 M-1

Artur Kopp(TCSC)
Pedro Tornquist(TCSC)
Matheus Brasil(CCB)
Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)
Rafael Bin(RC)

Enrico Nogueira(ATC)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)
Gabriel Bernardon(SOG)
Davi Castilhos(RJ)

Davi Almeida(SOG)
Arthur Haeberlin(DTZ)

Artur Graef(RJ)
Pedro Lopez(RJ)
Bernardo Britto(RC)
Artur Gewehr(AVA)
Bernardo Schmitt(RJ)
Pedro De Bortoli(RJ)
Felipe Dalmolin(TST)

Joaquim Macedo(TCSC)
Ulisses Fiegenbaum(AVA)
Jodo Barilli(TCSC)

xX X X

Miguel Zanatta(ATC)
Leonardo Dias(SA)
Frederico Fabris(RC)
Enzo Prediger(FLO)
Matheus Medeiros(RC)
Vicente Schmitt(RJ)

John Tankersley(TCSC)
Lorenzo Souza(CRI)
Arthur Borchardt(ATC)
Jodo Diehl(CTC)
Alexandre Genehr(TCSC)
Felipe Tornquist(TCSC)

Theylor Padilha(DTZ)
Eduardo Pacheco(DTZ)
Eduardo Arnold(DTZ)
Lucas Faccin(DTZ)
Miguel Steil(TCSC)
Victor Hilgert(DTZ)
André Godoy(RJ)

Conrado Silva(CCB)
Bernardo Paganin(RJ)
Ignacio Borin(AVA)

23JUL21 - Sexta-feira — AABB

Luiz Rossatto(RC)
Kristopher Martins(AVA)

Jodo Rispoli(GNU)
Dickson Rodrigues(ATC)

Sebastian Ferrari(TCSC)
Fagner Leal(SA)

Lucas Mendong¢a(DTZ)
Rafael Chagas(SA)

Lucas Lisboa(BNGC)
Luiz Rossatto(RC)

Kristopher Martins(AVA)
Jodo Rispoli(GNU)

Dickson Rodrigues(ATC)
Mateus Flach(AVA)

Fagner Leal(SA)
Jonatan Vieira(TST)

Rafael Chagas(SA)
Arthur Prado(TST)

x X

x X

x X

x X

x X

x X

x X

x X

x X

Theodoro Mello(CTC)
Heitor Souto(RJ)

Otavio Marques(TST)
Mateus Flach(AVA)

Francisco Canali(RJ)
Jonatan Vieira(TST)

Miguel Sulzbach(AVA)
Arthur Prado(TST)

Joaquin Bertsch(LIV)
Romulo Gaier(ATC)

Rodrigo Bozko(ALJ)
Davi Urbano(AL)

Sebastian Ferrari(TCSC)
Francisco Canali(RJ)

Lucas Mendonga(DTZ)
Miguel Sulzbach(AVA)

Lucas Lisb6a(BNGC)
Joaquin Bertsch(LIV)
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09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

14 F
14 F
14 F
14 F
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
12 M
12 M
12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
12 M-1
12 M-2
12 M-2
14 M
14 M
14 M

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
14 F
14 F

14 F
14 F
12 M
12 M
12 M-1
12 M-1

12 F
12 F
12 F
14 F-1
14 F-1
12 M-2
12 M-2

24JUL21 - Sabado — Ténis Clube Santa Cruz

Lavinia De Paula(DT2Z)
Mariana Correa(DT2Z)
Isabeli Andreola(RJ)
Laura Schneider(CTC)
Matheus Oliveira(CTC)
Lorenzo Martinazzo(RJ)
Bernardo Almeida(TST)

Lucas Lang(TCSC)

John Tankersley(TCSC)
Enrico Nogueira(ATC)
Rafael Schuck(TCSC)
Matheus Saydelles(ATC)
Pedro Nunes(TCSC)

Miguel Zanatta(ATC)
Artur Kopp(TCSC)
José Pithan(ATC)
Renan Deon(TST)
Bernardo Born(CTC)
Davi Castilhos(RJ)
Davi Almeida(SOG)

Romulo Gaier(ATC)
Rodrigo Bozko(ALJ)
Davi Urbano(AL)
Sebastian Ferrari(TCSC)
Dickson Rodrigues(ATC)
Rafaela Vieira(CCB)
Cecilia Kohler(AL)

Isabeli Andreola(RJ)
Luiza Barreto(TST)
2°E

22D

22 C

2°A

Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)
Yasmin Mello(ATC)
Luiza Pacheco(DTZ)
Isabella Paim(TST)
Ana Guerreiro(TST)
Vicente Bischoff(TCSC)
Gustavo Gralow(TCSC)

xX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

Isabela Lorenzini(CTC)
Domenica Polese(RC)
Luiza Barreto(TST)
Giovanna Aude(CRlI)
Matheus Brasil(CCB)
Conrado Silveira(CCB)
Fernando Oliveira(ALJ)

Rafael Bin(RC)
Henrique Brasil(GNU)
Lorenzo Souza(CRI)
Pedro Martins(BNGC)
Victor Hoffmann(RJ)
Enzo Bettega(ATC)

Pedro Tornquist(TCSC)
Leonardo Dias(SA)

Mathias Semmelmann(TCSC)
Vicente Halmenschlager(TCSC)

Gabriel Bernardon(SOG)
Alexandre Genehr(TCSC)
Jodo Diehl(CTC)

Theodoro Mello(CTC)
Heitor Souto(RJ)
Otavio Marques(TST)
Mateus Flach(AVA)
Francisco Canali(RJ)
Isabela Lorenzini(CTC)
Domenica Polese(RC)

Laura Schneider(CTC)
Giovanna Aude(CRI)
29B

29A

29B

12 C

Marina Waechter(TCSC)
Rihana Marques(AVA)
Isabele Grippa(AVA)
Ana Brizola(TST)
Manuela Borges(TST)
José Pithan(ATC)

Renan Deon(TST)
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12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16 M
16 M
16 M
16 M
14 F
14 F
14 F

14 F
10F
10F
10F
10F
12 F
12 F

12 F
10M
10M
14 M
14 M
10 M-1
10 M-1

14 F-1
14 F-1
14 F
14 F
12 M
12 M
12 M

12 M
10F
10F
10F
10F
12 F
12 F

12 F
10M
10M
10 M-1
10 M-1
16 M
16 M

12A

12D

12C

1°2B

Lavinia De Paula(DTZ)
Mariana Correa(DT2Z)
Luiza Barreto(TST)

Isabeli Andreola(RJ)
Rita Meinhardt(TCSC)
Cecilia Diaz(ALJ)

Luiza Sana(AVA)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Rafaela Faccin(DTZ)
Yasmin Mello(ATC)

Luiza Pacheco(DT2Z)
Jodo de Marchi(AVA)
Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
12A

29A

Antonio Penedo(AL)
Vinicius Monaco(AVA)

Julia Penedo(AL)
Isabella Paim(TST)
22 C

22 A

12A

12D

1°2E

12B

Rita Meinhardt(TCSC)
Laura Barreto(TST)
Luiza Sana(AVA)
Martina Nogueira(ATC)

Marina Waechter(TCSC)

Rihana Marques(AVA)

Isabele Grippa(AVA)
Danie Passini(ATC)
Jodo de Marchi(AVA)
Bernardo Lucas(CCB)
Jose Aquino(TCSC)
Venc 01

Venc 03

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

29 C

2°B

29A

2D

Rafaela Vieira(CCB)
Cecilia Kohler(AL)
Laura Schneider(CTC)

Giovanna Aude(CRI)
Laura Barreto(TST)
Anna Faminova(DT2Z)
Martina Nogueira(ATC)
Luisa Santos(AVA)

Julia Barbosa(CB)
Paola Polese(RC)

Sara Wilbert(RJ)

Miguel Passini(ATC)
Augusto Frantz(CTC)

29B

12B

Jodo Gabriel Schmitt(AVA)
Juan Martin Padilla(ATC)

Manuela Borges(TST)
Ana Guerreiro(TST)
29B

12 C

Venc 01

20 C

12C

Venc 02

Cecilia Diaz(AL)
Anna Faminova(DT2Z)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)
Julia Barbosa(CB)
Paola Polese(RC)

Sara Wilbert(RJ)

Augusto Frantz(CTC)
Augusto Scudiero(R)J)
Jodo Gabriel Schmitt(AVA)
Juan Martin Padilla(ATC)
Venc 02

Venc 04



16:30

Seguir

17:30

Seguir

18:30

Seguir

14 F-1
14 F-1
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM

10F
10F
10F
10F
12 F
12 F
14 DF

10 M
10M
10 M-1
10 M-1
14 F-1
14 F-1

12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DM
12 DF
14 DF

16 DM
16 DM
16 DM

12 DF
14 DF
16 DM
16 DM

Ana Brizola(TST)

Julia Penedo(AL)
E.Nogueira/E.Bettega(ATC)
E.Prediger/L.Souza(FLO/CRI)
M.Dias/L.Lang(TCSC)
L.Martinazzo/A.Scudiero(RJ)
M.Medeiros/F.Fabris(RC)

Laura Barreto(TST)

Rita Meinhardt(TCSC)
Martina Nogueira(ATC)
Luiza Sana(AVA)

29 C

22 A
L.Schneider/l.Lorenzini(CTC)

Miguel Passini(ATC)
Danie Passini(ATC)
Bernardo Lucas(CCB)
Jose Aquino(TCSC)
Manuela Borges(TST)
Ana Brizola(TST)

C.Silveira/M.Brasil(CCB)
P.Nunes/A.Kopp(TCSC)
Venc 03
J.Tankersley/R.Schuck(TCSC)
Y.Mello/L.Barreto(ATC/TST)
I.Andreola/S.Wilbert(RJ)

S.Ferrari/T.Mello(CTC)

0O.Marques/D.Urbano(TST/AL)
A.Haerbelin/L.Mendonga(DTZ)

R.Faccin/L.Pacheco(DTZ)
L.de Paula/M.Correa(DTZ)
R.Bozko/M.Flach(AL/AVA)
Venc 02

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

>

xX X X X

Ana Guerreiro(TST)

Isabella Paim(TST)
G.Rhod/M.Oliveira(CTC)
D.Passini/M.Passini(ATC)
R.Bin/B.Britto(RC)
P.Tornquist/P.Martins(TCSC/BNGC)
A.Frantz/).De Marchi(CTC/AVA)

Cecilia Diaz(ALJ)

Anna Faminova(DT2Z)
Martina Mattos(DUN)
Luisa Santos(AVA)

29B

12 C
R.Vieira/D.Polese(CCB/RC)

Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Jodo de Marchi(AVA)
Antonio Penedo(AL)
Vinicius Monaco(AVA)
Isabella Paim(TST)
Julia Penedo(AL)

Venc 01

Venc 02

Venc 04

Venc 05
M.Mattos/P.Polese(DUN/RC)
A.Guerreiro/I.Paim(AVA)

J.Rispolli/L.Lisboa(GNU/BNGC)
H.Souto/F.Canali(RJ)
R.Gaier/A.Borchardt(ATC)

M.Mattos/P.Polese(DUN/RC)
Venc 01
Venc 01
Venc 03

CcCCw>»CcC

07
08
09
01
01

01
02
03

02
02
04
05



09:00

Seguir

10:00

Seguir

11:30

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

14:00

Seguir

15:00

Seguir

16:30

Seguir

17:30

14 M-1
14 M-1

16 M-1
16 M-1

16 M-1
16 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

16 M-1
16 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 M-1
14 M-1

14 DM
14 DM

14 DM
14 DM

14 DM
14 DM

14 DM
14 DM

24JUL21 - Sabado — AABB

2°G
22 H

Jonatan Vieira(TST)
Fagner Leal(SA)

Arthur Prado(TST)
Rafael Chagas(SA)

Venc 03
Venc 05

Venc 07
Venc 09

Venc 11
Venc 13

A.Godoy/V.Schmitt(RJ)
B.Schmitt/P.Lopez(RJ)

A.Graeff/B.Paganin(RJ)
J.Macedo/A.Genehr(TCSC)

F.Tornquist/M.Steil(TCSC)
V.Hilgert/E.Pacheco(DTZ)

G.Bernardom/T.Padilha(SOG/DTZ)

E.Arnold/L.Faccin(DTZ)

>

>

>

>

Lucas Mendonga(DTZ)
Miguel Sulzbach(AVA)

Lucas Lisb6a(BNGC)
Joaquin Bertsch(LIV)

Venc 01
12 H

Venc 04
Venc 06

Venc 08
Venc 10

Venc 12
Venc 14

V.First/J.Aquino(TCSC)
B.Born/J.Diehl(CTC)

J.Barilli/D.Almeida(TCSC/SOG)
D.Castilhos/D.de Bortoli(RJ)

Venc 01
Venc 02

Venc 03
Venc 04

01
02

03
04

05
06

07
08

09
10

01
02

11
12

13
14

15
16

01
02

05
06

07
08



08:30

Seguir

09:30

Seguir

11:00

Seguir

12:30

Seguir

13:30

10 M
10 M
10 M-1
10 M-1
12 M-1

12 M-1
10F
10F
12 M
12 M

12 F
12 F
14 F
14 F

14 F-1
14 F-1

12 M-2
12 M-2

14 M
12 M
12 M-1
12 M-2
14 M-1

16 M-1
16 M
10F
12 F
14 F

10 M
10 M
10 M-1
12 DM
12 DM

14 DM
14 DM
12 DF
14 DF

12 DM
14 DM
16 DM

25JUL21 — Domingo — Ténis Clube Santa Cruz

Augusto Frantz(CTC)
Miguel Passini(ATC)
12A
22 A
12A

12B
12A
29 A
Venc 03
Venc 05

Ana Guerreiro(TST)
Manuela Borges(TST)
12A

22 A

Venc 01
Venc 07
Venc 03
Venc 01
Venc 15

Venc 01
Venc 05
Venc 01
Venc 03
Venc 03

Augusto Scudiero(RJ)
Augusto Frantz(CTC)
Venc 01
Venc 06
Venc 08

Venc 05
Venc 07
Y.Mello/L.Barreto(ATC/TST)
Venc 02

Venc 10
Venc 09
Venc 04

xX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X xX X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

x X

Jodo de Marchi(AVA)
Danie Passini(ATC)
298

12B

Venc 01

Venc 02
29B
12B
Venc 04
Venc 06

Venc 01
Venc 02
Venc 01
Venc 02

Julia Penedo(AL)
Ana Brizola(TST)
29B
12B

Venc 02
Venc 08
Venc 04
Venc 02
Venc 16

Venc 02
Venc 06
Venc 02
Venc 04
Venc 04

Danie Passini(ATC)
Miguel Passini(ATC)
Venc 02

Venc 07

Venc 09

Venc 06
Venc 08
R.Faccin/L.Pacheco(DTZ)
Venc 03

Venc 11
Venc 10
Venc 05

C

01
02
03

04
01
02
07
08

03
04
03
04

cC C

01
02

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final
10
11

09
10
03
Final

Final
Final
Final



